1
CSM_E8MS_E8M_DS_E_3_1
Pressure Sensor
E8MS/E8M
Four-channel Input Controller for
Control of Multiple Sensor Heads
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 12.
Ordering Information
Sensors
E8MS
* Do not connect the E8MS-N1 to a Controller. A Controller is not necessary.
E8M
Controllers
* The E8M-MP8 cannot be connected to the E8MS-N1.
Pressure range Output configuration Model
Positive pressure
0 to 100 kPa
Linear output: 1 to 5 V
E8MS-01
0 to 1 MPa E8MS-10
Negative pressure 0 to −101 kPa E8MS-N0
Compound pressure −101 to 101 kPa E8MS-N1 *
Pressure range Output configuration Model
Minute pressure
differential
Differential pressure from 0 to 1,000 Pa
between positive and negative ports
Linear output: 1 to 5 V
E8M-A1-S
Positive pressure 0 to 1 MPa E8M-10
Negative pressure 0 to −101 kPa E8M-N0
Power supply voltage Output configuration Number of sensor inputs Models
24 VDC NPN open collector 4CH K3C-MP8 *
E8MS/E8M
2
Accessories (Order Separately)
Sensor I/O Connectors
* E8M-A1 does not require the Sensor I/O Connector.
e-CON Connector for Cable Connection
Power and Output Connector
Adapter
Sensor and Controller Combinations
Use the Pressure Controllers in the following combinations. The E89-M3/M4 is required when using the Sensor as a single unit.
Yes: Required   No: Not required
* Connect the E8MS-N1 to a E89-M4-S Sensor I/O Connector. Do not connect it to a Controller. A Controller is not necessary.
Sensor and Controller Connection
Applicable model Appearance Model Specifications Unit Remarks
E8M E89-M3-S * 4-pin connector with
3-m-long cable
1
Provided with one XN2A-1430 e-CON Con-
nector for Cable Connection.
E8MS E89-M4-S 3-pin connector with
3-m-long cable
E8MS/E80-C2 E89-M4-1
3-conductor, 3-m-long
cable with connectors
on both ends
Cannot be cut or extended.
Appearance Model Applicable wire size (mm2) Quantity Minimum order unit Remarks
XN2A-1430 0.08 to 0.5 1 10 The E89-M3 and E89-M4 are each provid-
ed with one XN2A-1430.
Model Specifications Quantity
E89-M5-S 8-pin connector with 2-m cable 1
Model Remarks
Y92F-37-S One Adapter is attached to
the E8M-MP8 Controller.
Hard Protective Front Cover 48 x 48 Panel Hole Adapter
Appearance Model
Y92A-40-S
Appearance Model
Y92F-48-S
Model E89-M3-S E89-M4-S E8M-MP8 E89-M5-S E89-M4-1
E8MS-01 No Yes Yes Yes Yes
E8MS-10 No Yes Yes Yes Yes
E8MS-N0 No Yes Yes Yes Yes
E8MS-N1 * No No No No Yes
E8M-A1-S No No Yes Yes No